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2023 NTTL Final Report

Sno Fun
Henderson
Carthage
Beaver River
Adams Center
Harrisville
Brownville
Glen Greig
Sackets Harbor
Lyme
Gouverneur

Lowville

39
35
31
260
20
23
23
22
21
14
14

3

2716
2720
2706
2674
2673
2690
2675
2676
2691
2635
2615
2570



Top Gun:

High Average:

Most Improved: Stephanie Saber
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o> OO NOOO A WD -

A Class

—_t

= ©ONOOO AP
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Michael Vaadi Il

Terry Zimmer
Ryan Segouin
Scott Hotaling
Al Morse

Dave McCrea
Scott Glenn
David Ditch
John Fish
Hunter Downey
Nick Barrington

Steve Castor
Ryan Reed
Mike Vaadi

Donald Matteson

John Farney
Richard Moyer
Todd Lund
Ken Burns
Hunter Burke
Todd Edick

Josh Grimshaw

Brownville
Henderson

Harrisville

Sno Fun

Sno Fun
Henderson
Glen Greig
Henderson
Beaver River
Henderson
Sno Fun
Lyme

Adams Center

Lyme
Carthage
Brownville
Sno Fun
Harrisville
Sno Fun
Sno Fun
Harrisville
Glen Greig
Lowville

24.3182
24.65

6.32 Improvement

24.000

23.8636 (tie broken by 25’s)
23.8636

23.8182 (tie broken by 25’s)
23.8182

23.8095

23.6818

23.6190

23.59009 (tie broken by 25’s)
23.5909

23.8571
23.7500
23.6818
23.5909
23.5455
23.5238
23.5000
23.4762
23.3810
23.3636
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Robert Frederickson

Jake Gracey
Caleb Race
Bill Rohr
Cody Dellas
Dylan Davis
Bill Kent

Jim Walker
Tom Wade
Cole Worden

Connor Covey
Carl Hoppel
Greig Gliesner
Aimee Reed
Terence Kennedy
Dalton Brownell
Jonas Lehman
Robert Plemons
Ron Pearson
Rodney Dashnaw

Jason Scott

Kyle Rutigliano
Dan Cramer

John Duvall |l
Heath Hudson
Casey Hollenbeck
Jason Monnat

Adams Center
Lyme
Henderson
Sackets Harbor
Sno Fun
Adams Center
Henderson
Adams Center
Adams Center
Harrisville

Carthage
Lowville

Sno Fun
Carthage

Sno Fun

Sno Fun
Lowville

Glen Greig
Sackets Harbor
Glen Greig

Sackets Harbor
Sackets Harbor
Sackets Harbor
Sackets Harbor
Carthage
Sackets Harbor
Lowville

24.0455
23.0526
22.8636
22.5789
22.4000
22.2500
22.0952
21.9545
21.9091
21.9048

21.7619
21.2000
21.1500
20.9500
20.7619
20.6667
20.5263
20.3810
19.9545
19.8182

19.8000
19.4091
18.7368
18.4500
18.4000
18.2000
15.8421



Lady

Vet
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Senior Vet
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Nicole Daniels
Cheyenne Dann
Debra Green
Kay Wolff
Charity Rupert
Kelly St. Louis
Amy Vaadi
Kellie Neddo
Deanna Morse
Paulette Walker

Daniel Covey
Merle Arndt
Randy Ehlers
Robert Moon
Bob Green
Tim Nottell
John Bach
Paul Warneck
Timothy Jones
Robert Griffith

Pat Putman
Randy Butler
Joe Macewicz
Barry Turck
Charles Todd
George Hart
John McDonald
Kris Kimball
Don Bonham
Rick Mothersell

Henderson
Glen Greig
Sackets Harbor
Harrisville
Beaver River
Carthage
Brownville
Carthage

Glen Greig
Adams Center

Carthage

Glen Greig
Glen Greig
Henderson
Sackets Harbor
Sno Fun
Carthage
Sackets Harbor
Gouverneur
Henderson

Carthage
Adams Center
Henderson
Harrisville
Henderson
Henderson
Glen Greig
Sno Fun

Sno Fun
Henderson

23.8636
22.3333
21.8636
21.2273
20.8000
20.6364
20.5714
20.5238
20.1000
16.6364

23.7143
23.5789
23.5456
23.5000
23.4091
23.2381
23.2273
23.0455
22.9524
22.7727

23.5455
23.4545
23.3333
23.2857
23.0909
23.0455
23.0000
22.9524
22.7500
22.5455
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Junior
1. George Gerow
2. Damon Serow
3. Caleb Biccum
4. Drake Burke
5. Logan Hill
6. Levi Hudson
7. Kylie Burke
8. Sam Edick
9. Carter Edick
10.  Joseph Plemons
11.  Kaleb Vaadi
12.  Hunter Mashaw
13. Rapheala Bell
Sub Junior
1. Remington Rupert
2. Zachary Dashnaw
3. Alex Tucker
4. Brody Beckwith
5. Jonas Largett
6. Nick Canell

Harrisville
Sackets Harbor
Brownville
Glen Greig
Gouverneur
Carthage
Glen Greig
Lowville
Lowville
Glen Greig
Brownville
Gouverneur
Lyme

Beaver River
Gouverneur
Adams Center
Brownville
Beaver River
Gouverneur

23.7619
23.2381
22.3158
22.1818
21.4500
21.0455
20.6500
20.5714
20.3810
20.0000
19.6000
17.7895
17.7619

24.0952
22.9500
22.5500
22.2105
21.4211
20.2500
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